
LOT 13 BLOCK B TROY HEIGHTS S/D 

696-448, 884-580, WD 995-2403, W

BENNETT NELLIE LOUISE/BENNETT JERRY K
447 SW LYNNWOOD AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-4S-16-02818-253

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/31/2024 KS 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

110,087
13,640
18,500

142,227
64,203
78,024

HX HB SX 78,024
0

142,227
0

142,227

1541/607 5/29/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENNETT NELLIE LOUISE

BENNETT NELLIE LOUI

1475/1038 9/14/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENNETT JERRY K

BENNETT NELLIE LOUI
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000042443 Roof Replacement 7,000 07/29/2021

2005HX Base Yr

447 SW LYNNWOOD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,806 117.9000 110.83 200,159 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 98,750

FCP 285 25 71 4,328

FOP 112 35 39 2,377

FOP 217 35 76 4,633

2,234 1,806 110,087

BAS= W16 S27 E35 FOP= S8 E14 N8 W14$ E25 N27 FCP=  N15 W19
S15 E19$ W19 FOP=  N7 W11 N3 W14 S10 E25$ W25$.

BAS

16

27

35

25

27

1925

FOP8

14

8

14

FCP 15

19

15

19

FOP
7

11

3

14

10

25

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,420.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,840

13,640

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


